MiNuT|*
COFFEE

MADE IN MODENA, ITALY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FIVE STAR COFFEE BLEND

Coffee beans “FIVE STARS” (tin

Coffee beans “FIVE STARS” (tin

Coffee beans “FIVE STARS” (tin

Coffee beans “FIVE STARS” 100% Arabica (tin)
Ground Coffee “FIVE STARS” (tin)

ORO COFFEE BLEND
Coffee beans “ORO” (flow bag
Coffee beans “ORO” (flow bag

ESPRESSO COFFEE BLEND

Coffee beans “ESPRESSO” (flow bag)
Ground Coffee “ESPRESSO” (flow bag)

CLASSICO COFFEE BLEND

Coffee beans “CLASSICO” Eflow bag{
Coffee beans “CLASSICO” (flow bag

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE
Decaffeinated Ground Coffee (brick pack)

100% ARABICA BLUE MOUNTAIN

Coffee beans “BLUE MOUNTAIN" (TIN)
Single serving “BLUE MOUNTAIN" soft pod, 7g

FILTER COFFEE AMERICANO

Filter Coffee “AMERICANO”
Filter Coffee “AMERICANO”

FLAVOURED COFFEE BREAK
Ground Coffee “SWEET BREAK”

Hazelnut & Chocolate flavour
Ground Coffee “AROMA BREAK”
Irish cream flavour

Ground Coffee “ENERGY BREAK”
Ginseng flavour

ESPRESSO COFFEE SOFT POD

“ORO" BLEND

Single serving “ORO” soft pod
Single serving “DECA” soft pod

GOURMET COFFEE SOFT POD

Gourmet “GUATEMALA" single serving soft pod
Gourmet “COSTA RICA” single serving soft pod
Gourmet “KENIA” single serving soft pod

Gourmet “JAVA" single serving soft pod

Gourmet “BLUE MO%NTAIN’ single serving soft pods
Wood Display for Gourmet Coffee pods

SOFT PODS FLAVOURED
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

Single serving “ALMOND" flavour soft pod
Single serving “IRISH CREAM” flavour soft pod
Single serving “HAZELNUT” flavour soft pods

COFFEE PODS

“PLATINO” Espresso ORO
“PLATINO” Espresso CLASSICO
“PLATINO” Decaffeinated

TEA BAGS

BOND STREET Tea Ceylon Tea bags
BOND STREET Tea Earl Gray Tea gogs

SOFT POD HERBAL TEA

Digestive “BONDIGEST” soft pods
Relaxing “BONRELAX"” soft pods

|ICED CAPPUCCINO

lced Cappuccino (pre mixed powder)

HOT CHOCOLATE “CIOCODELICE”

Cioco Delice special for hot chocolate (fin)
White Chocolate special for hot chocolate (fin)

LIGHT CHOCOLATE

Cioco Delice “Light Chocolate”

FLAVOURED CHOCOLATE

Extra dark chocolate - 36 single serving
Hazelnut flavour - 36 single serving
Coconut flavour - 36 single serving
Mint flavour - 36 single serving
Orange flavour - 36 single serving

COFFEE FLAVOURED
CHOCOLATE PRALINES

Spheres of dark chocolate with coffee cream inside
offee beans covered by dark chocolate

GOURMET COFFEE

CHOCOILATE DELICACIES

Display box with 30 pocket packs of 6 mixed
GLEATEMAlA, KENIA, JAVA.

CODE

UNIT

3000g/ 1060z
1000g/350z
250g/8.80z
1000g/350z
250g/8.80z

1000g/350z
500g/180z

1000g/350z
500g/180z

1000g/3502
500g/ 180z

2509/8.80z

1000g/350z
18 pods

1000g/ 350z
250g/8.80z

250g/8.80z
250g/8.80z
250g/8.80z

1000g/350z

1000g/350z
500g/180z

(51g)

PACKS PER CASE UNIT PRICE $

SO SON

~O

20
20
20

150 soft pods per case
150 soft pods per case

08 soft pods per case
08 soft pods per case

08 soft pods per case

1
1
108 soft pods per case
1

08 soft pods per case

108 soft pods per case
108 soft pods per case
108 soft pods per case

200
200

200
200

10

216 single serving

72 single serving
72 single serving
72 single serving
72 single serving
72 single serving

120 single serving

1950/210

single serving

Two case Per carton

71.99
29.99
9.99
34.99
9.99

24.99
14.99

23.99
13.99

22.99
12.99

11.99

140.00
25.00

10.99
10.99
10.99

36.00
53.00

48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
120.00
35.00

43.00
43.00
43.00

31.00
31.00
34.00

48.00
48.00

60.00
60.00

15.00

80.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

50.00
65.00

70.00
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