

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	CODE	UNIT	PACKS PER CASE UN	NIT PRICE \$	QUANTITY
FIVE STAR COFFEE BLEND Coffee beans "FIVE STARS" (tin) Coffee beans "FIVE STARS" (tin) Coffee beans "FIVE STARS" (tin) Coffee beans "FIVE STARS" 100% Arabica (tin) Ground Coffee "FIVE STARS" (tin)		3000g/106oz 1000g/35oz 250g/8.8oz 1000g/35oz 250g/8.8oz	2 6 12 6 12	71.99 29.99 9.99 34.99 9.99	
ORO COFFEE BLEND Coffee beans "ORO" (flow bag) Coffee beans "ORO" (flow bag)		1000g/35oz 500g/18oz	10 14	24.99 14.99	
ESPRESSO COFFEE BLEND Coffee beans "ESPRESSO" (flow bag) Ground Coffee "ESPRESSO" (flow bag)		1000g/35oz 500g/18oz	10 14	23.99 13.99	
CLASSICO COFFEE BLEND Coffee beans "CLASSICO" (flow bag) Coffee beans "CLASSICO" (flow bag)		1000g/35oz 500g/18oz	10 14	22.99 12.99	
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE Decaffeinated Ground Coffee (brick pack)		250g/8.8oz	24	11.99	
100% ARABICA BLUE MOUNTAIN Coffee beans "BLUE MOUNTAIN" (TIN) Single serving "BLUE MOUNTAIN" soft pod, 7g		1000g/35oz 18 pods	8 10	140.00 25.00	
FILTER COFFEE AMERICANO Filter Coffee "AMERICANO" Filter Coffee "AMERICANO"		1000g/ 35oz 250g/8.8oz	8 180	19.99 9.99	
FLAVOURED COFFEE BREAK Ground Coffee "SWEET BREAK" Hazelnut & Chocolate flavour		250g/8.8oz	20	10.99	
Ground Coffee "AROMA BREAK" Irish cream flavour Ground Coffee "ENERGY BREAK"		250g/8.8oz	20	10.99	
Ginseng flavour		250g/8.8oz	20	10.99	
ESPRESSO COFFEE SOFT POD "ORO" BLEND Single serving "ORO" soft pod Single serving "DECA" soft pod		7g 7g	150 soft pods per case 150 soft pods per case	36.00 53.00	
GOURMET COFFEE SOFT POD  Gourmet "GUATEMALA" single serving soft pod Gourmet "COSTA RICA" single serving soft pod Gourmet "KENIA" single serving soft pod Gourmet "JAVA" single serving soft pod Gourmet "BLUE MOUNTAIN" single serving soft pods		7g 7g 7g 7g 7g 7g	108 soft pods per case 108 soft pods per case 108 soft pods per case 108 soft pods per case 108 soft pods per case	48.00 48.00 48.00 48.00 120.00	
Wood Display for Gourmet Coffee pods  SOFT PODS FLAVOURED DECAFFEINATED COFFEE  Single serving "ALMOND" flavour soft pod Single serving "IRISH CREAM" flavour soft pod Single serving "HAZELNUT" flavour soft pods		7g 7g 7g 7g	108 soft pods per case 108 soft pods per case 108 soft pods per case	43.00 43.00 43.00	
COFFEE PODS  "PLATINO" Espresso ORO "PLATINO" Espresso CLASSICO "PLATINO" Decaffeinated			100 100 100	31.00 31.00 34.00	
TEA BAGS BOND STREET Tea Ceylon Tea bags BOND STREET Tea Earl Gray Tea bags		2g 2g	200 200	48.00 48.00	
SOFT POD HERBAL TEA Digestive "BONDIGEST" soft pods Relaxing "BONRELAX" soft pods		2.5g 2.5g	200 200	60.00 60.00	
ICED CAPPUCCINO lced Cappuccino (pre mixed powder)		1000g/35oz	10	15.00	
HOT CHOCOLATE "CIOCODELICE" Cioco Delice special for hot chocolate (tin) White Chocolate special for hot chocolate (tin)		1000g/35oz 500g/18oz	8 8	21.99 19.99	
LIGHT CHOCOLATE Cioco Delice "Light Chocolate"		14g	216 single serving	80.00	
FLAVOURED CHOCOLATE  Extra dark chocolate - 36 single serving Hazelnut flavour - 36 single serving Coconut flavour - 36 single serving Mint flavour - 36 single serving Orange flavour - 36 single serving		28g 28g 28g 28g 28g	72 single serving 72 single serving 72 single serving 72 single serving 72 single serving	40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00	
COFFEE FLAVOURED CHOCOLATE PRALINES  Spheres of dark chocolate with coffee cream inside Coffee beans covered by dark chocolate			120 single serving 1950/2100 single serving	50.00 65.00	
GOURMET COFFEE CHOCOLATE DELICACIES Display box with 30 pocket packs of 6 mixed GUATEMALA, KENIA, JAVA.		(51g)	Two case Per carton	70.00	

